
 

Monday 11/30/2020 Boys vs Shadyside 5:30 PM
Tuesday 12/1/2020 Boys vs East Liverpool 5:00 PM

Girls @ East Liverpool 5:30 PM
Thursday 12/3/2020 Boys @ Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Saturday 12/5/2020 Boys vs Dover 10:00 AM

Girls @ Dover 10:00 AM
Wednesday 12/9/2020 Boys vs Beaver Local 5:00 PM

Girls @ Beaver Local 5:30 PM
Thursday 12/10/2020 Girls @ St. Clairsville 5:30 PM
Saturday 12/12/2020 Boys vs New Philadelphia 10:00 AM

Girls @ New Philadelphia 10:00 AM
Tuesday 12/15/2020 Boys @ Bellaire 5:30 PM

Girls vs Bellaire 5:00 PM
Thursday 12/17/2020 Boys vs Oak Glen 5:00 PM

Girls @ Oak Glen 5:30 PM
Monday 12/21/2020 Girls vs St. Clairsville 5:30 PM
Monday 12/28/2020 Girls vs Martins Ferry 5:00 PM
Wednesday 12/30/2020 Boys @ Oak Glen 10:00 AM

Girls vs Oak Glen 10:00 AM
Tuesday 1/5/2021 Boys vs Bellaire 5:00 PM

Girls @ Bellaire 5:30 PM
Wednesday 1/6/2021 Boys vs St. Clairsville (@ SHS) 6:00 PM
Saturday 1/9/2021 Boys @ New Philadelphia 10:00 AM

Girls vs New Philadelphia 10:00 AM
Wednesday 1/13/2021 Boys @ Beaver Local 5:30 PM

Girls vs Beaver Local 5:00 PM
Thursday 1/14/2021 Girls @ Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Saturday 1/16/2021 Boys vs Martins Ferry 11:00 AM
Thursday 1/21/2021 Boys @ Shadyside 5:30 PM
Saturday 1/23/2021 Boys vs Carrollton 11:00 AM

Girls @ Carrollton 11:00 AM
Monday 1/25/2021 Boys @ East Liverpool 5:30 PM

Girls vs East Liverpool 5:00 PM
Wednesday 1/27/2021 Boys @ St. Clairsville 5:30 PM
Saturday 1/30/2021 Boys @ Dover 10:00 AM

Girls vs Dover 10:00 AM

Girls and Boys Basketball Schedule 2020-21


